
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Not Classified
DNS
DNS
DNS

No.
8

35
7

40
75
15
36
69
11
3

06
21

5

Class
SP
SP
T1
T1
GT3
T1
GT2
EP
GT1
GT1

AS
GT2
T1

PIC
1
2
1
2
1
3
1
1
1
2

DNS
DNS
DNS

Name
RONNIE RANDALL
ROGER JOHNSON
CHRIS INGLE
JERRY ONKES
MILTON GRANT
AUSTON MCCLAIN
GREER HAYNES
RAY OSBORNE
MARY DALY
TOM BENEFIEL

CAREY GRANT
BARRY SCHONBERGER
JIM LYNCH

Laps
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
14
12

3

0
0
0

Best Tm
1:12.308
1:12.145
1:14.663
1:16.424
1:16.592
1:19.634
1:20.468
1:29.931
1:15.394
1:16.770

-.---
-.---
-.---

Make/Model
1976 PORSCHE 911
1974 PORSCHE 911 RS
2001 CHEVY CORVETT
CHEVY CORVETTE
TOYOTA CELICA
CHEVY CORVETTE
1976 PORSCHE 911 RS
1989 NISSAN 240SX
CHEVY CAMARO
1984 CHEVY CORVETT

CHEVY CAMARO
1967 SUNBEAM TIGER
2004 CADILLAC CTSV

Hometown
EADS TN
BARTLETT TN
RAEFORD NC
SMYRNA TN
MEMPHIS TN
FRANKLIN TN
GERMANTOWN TN
NESBIT MS
ST LOUIS MO
MEMPHIS TN

CORDOVA TN
EVANSVILLE IN
CHESTERFIELD MO

Region
MIDS
MIDS
NOCAR
TENN
MIDS
TENN
MIDS
MIDS
STL
MIDS

MIDS
STL
STL

Member #
337856
338194
288457
223965
37254
346533
300077
337429
142372
131597

240475
69587
297564

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
PROVISIONAL RESULTS POSTED AT 2:15 P.M.

MEMORIAL REGIONAL #06-RS-66-S

GROUP R3: GT1,GT2,GT3,T1,AS,EP

MID AM RACE

Race (17 Laps)

MEMPHIS MOTORSPORTS PARK 1.750 Miles

5/27/2006 01:39 PM

OFFICIAL RACE RESULTS

Printed: 5/30/2006 8:31:06 PM

Janet Berry, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Licensed to:  Mid-South Region SCCA

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+0.230

Avg. Speed

84.805

Best Lap Tm

1:12.145

Best Spd

87.324

Best Lap by

[35] ROGER JOHNSON
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